B-63
IN-LINE PNEUMATIC FLOWMETERS
� Suitable for Monitoring
Most Pneumatic or
Compressed Gas
Systems
� Flow Rates from
1.2 to 900 SCFM @ 100 psi

B-64
B
Materials of Construction (Non-Wetted Components)
Port Sizes 1⁄4 to 11⁄2 FNPT
Installation 1⁄4 to 1⁄2" Port: 17⁄8" OD x 69⁄16" length
Dimensions 3⁄4 to 1" Port: 23⁄8" OD x 75⁄32" length
11⁄4 to 11⁄2" Port: 31⁄2 OD x 101⁄8" length
Air Flowmeters - 1⁄4 to 1⁄2 NPT Sizes
Air Flowmeters -
3⁄4 to 1 NPT Sizes
(*) Specify “AL” for aluminum, standard, “BR” for brass, add $58,
and “SS” for stainless steel, add $368.
Max Connection
Model No. SCFM Size Price
FLMG-14012(*) 12 1⁄4 NPT $172
FLMG-14022(*) 23 1⁄4 NPT 172
FLMG-14050(*) 50 1⁄4 NPT 172
FLMG-14100(*) 100 1⁄4 NPT 172
FLMG-38012(*) 12 3⁄8 NPT 172
FLMG-38022(*) 23 3⁄8 NPT 172
FLMG-38050(*) 50 3⁄8 NPT 172
FLMG-38100(*) 100 3⁄8 NPT 172
FLMG-12012(*) 12 1⁄2 NPT 172
FLMG-12022(*) 23 1⁄2 NPT 172
FLMG-12050(*) 50 1⁄2 NPT 172
FLMG-12100(*) 100 1⁄2 NPT 172
Max Connection
Model No. SCFM Size Price
FLMG-34050(*) 60 3⁄4 NPT $264
FLMG-34100(*) 100 3⁄4 NPT 264
FLMG-34150(*) 150 3⁄4 NPT 264
FLMG-34260(*) 330 3⁄4 NPT 264
FLMG-10050(*) 60 1 NPT 264
FLMG-10100(*) 100 1 NPT 264
FLMG-10150(*) 150 1 NPT 264
FLMG-10260(*) 330 1 NPT 264
Air Flowmeters - 11⁄4 to 11⁄2 NPT Sizes
Max Connection
Model No. SCFM Size Price
FLMG-1140450(*) 470 11⁄4 NPT $691

High-pressure casing, Aluminum Brass 304 SS
end ports and tapered shaft
Seals Buna (standard), EPR, Buna (standard), EPR, FKM with PTFE backup (standard),
FKM or Perfluoroelastomer FKM or Perfluoroelastomer Buna, EPR or Perfluoroelastomer
Transfer magnet PTFE-coated Alnico PTFE-coated Alnico PTFE-coated Alnico
Floating orifice disk Stainless steel Stainless steel Stainless steel
All other internal parts Stainless steel Stainless steel Stainless steel
Port Aluminum Prices Brass Prices Stainless Steel Prices
Size -HT -UHT -R1 -R2 -MA -HT -UHT -R1 -R2 -MA -HT -UHT -R1 -R2 -MA
1⁄4 to 1⁄2" $307 $516 $408 $429 $636 $408 $602 $444 $501 $723 $674 $871 $667 $744 $888
3⁄4 to 1" 407 732 469 512 691 523 819 525 577 798 795 1204 885 930 1051
11⁄4 to 11⁄2" 794 1807 822 954 1030 1239 2125 1269 1521 1519 1553 2674 1823 2021 2019
Option Pricing Includes Flowmeter
(Only One Option Per Flowmeter)
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: FLMG-10100BR-MA, 1" brass air flowmeter, 10 to 100 SCFM, 4 to 20 mA output, $798.
FLMG-14012BR, 1⁄4 NPT brass air flowmeter, 1.2 to 12 SCFM, $230.
MOST POPULAR
MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Note: Only one